## RUPARELIA FOUNDATION

## PAYMENT VOUCHER NO. 252

14-Sep-2015 Date: **PAYMENT NO** 252 Crane Forex Bureau Ltd - RTGS ifo Shree Gajanan Ashram Public Charitable Trust PAY M/S AMOUNT UGX.18,404,400/-CHQ. NO. Two million only (IN WORDS) UGX payment made for the charity contribution infavour of Shree Gajanan Ashram BEING Public Charitable Trust USD.5,000+charges 8 @3,675/-18,404,400

PREPARED

AUTHORISED

......

BY

BY

SANCTIONED

BY

RECEIVER'S SIGNATURE

# CRANE BANK LTD. - KAMPALA

Please R	Remit as unde	r by T.T.:		OF4393 ***TT COPY***	
				Date: 8-Sep-15	
Amt.INI	R:332,5	00 /	Rate: 66.50	U.S. \$ \$ 5,000.00	
Charges	•	4	Rate :	Charge \$ 7.50	
Comm.:			Rate :	TAX \$ 0.70	
				TOTAL \$ 5,007.70	
BNF:	SHREE GA	SHREE GAJANAN ASHRAM PUBLIC CHERITABLE TRUST			
A/C#	25370 10	0000 7655		\$ 5,008	
BANK;	BANK OF	BARODA	Б	@3675	
ADD;	MAVDI PI	OT BRANCH RAJKOT	×	158/2 > 18404,400/	
IFSCCODE; BARBORAJVIS					
		Western Company of the Company of th			
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Purpose:	DONATION		***VALUE DATE	: 8TH SEPTEMBER 2015***	
Sender:	: RUPARELIA FOUNDATION ; P.O.BOX.22572 , K'LA				
	CBL A/C	NO.0145033547800		`	
Counter Value / Receipt Detail - I/We Tender the Amount as under:					
l)	Cash:		Rcpt No.:	-	
2)	Cheque:	-	Chq No.:		
3)	You are Aut	horised to Debit our A/C:			
	Amount:	\$ 5,007.70	USD A/C No.: 02 4	503 2023 400	
	d. h	1242			
	Signatory : (	Z'unty-	A/C Title: CRAN	EDEOREX BUREAU LTD.	
			Trend C	INK CONTRACTION HIB.	
You may not ank will any reasor Chips/Chatayment but bank werdit to uny me / us	remit the fund not be liable n, beyond its of aps/or as the copy bank and will not be liable ltimate benefor.	for any interest/damages, cocontrol. It is distinctly undersase may be will be binding will relieve the Crane Bank or ble for any delay / omission iciary. Any expenses incurre	er exchange control in force. oice, at our risk and responsibility mpensation for having undertake stood that a Debit Advice of your on me / us, and will constitute a p r its correspondents furnishing an a on part of receiving bank in afford by bank in recall / directing end	n the telex transfer for correspondent through proven evidence of y further payment proof,	
.O. Box No.: hone No.:		7 20197 K'LA 0712-849023	Chaol	xed by Authorised by	
	na			ced by Authorised by	



#### Transaction Advice

#### CRANE

1111

#### KAMPALA

#### Thank You. RUPARELIA FOUNDATION

Your Reference number is CR001090915YKZN Your transaction has been accepted by the bank and will be taken up for processing on 09-09-2015.

## Transaction Details

Customer Reference Number 60934 Transaction Amount 332500 Payment Mode NEFT Purpose of Remittance Personal Transactions

### Remitter Details

Remote Card Number Remitter Name RUPARELIA FOUNDATION Remitter Address PO BOX 22572 KAMPALA UGANDA. City KAMPALA State KAMPALA Pin Code Telephone Number Mobile Number 256712849023 Email ID

Country ISD Code 256

## Beneficiary Details

Beneficiary Name SHREE GAJANAN ASHRAM PUBLIC CHERITABLE TRUST Display Name SHREE GAJANAN ASHRAM PUBLIC CHERITABLE TRUST Beneficiary Address MAVDI PLOT RAJKOT .

City RAJKOT State GUJARAT Pin Code 360004 Telephone Number Mobile Number Email ID

Falling Co. Country ISD Code

intry ISD to

hipd my -

, Pallery H.

#### Payment Details

种物

(Jak Boh

种物法 南海 3618 1

IFSC Code BARBORAJVIS

Beneficiary A/c Number 25370100007655

Bank Name BANK OF BARODA

Branch Name MAVDI PLOT, RAJKOT

Account Type SAVINGS BANK

Personal Message to the Beneficiary DONATION

This is a computer generated advice and does not require a signature Po

🗆 गाबीने धासथारी प्राह्माटा लोक्ष Reg. No. E/9071/Rajkot प्रदीओने यश ાહુક ભોજન Pulya Guruji Date: 10 | 9 | 201 Post. Malsar, Tal.: Shinor, Dist. Vadodara, Guj. (India) Pin-391 115 Shree Gajanan Ashram Public Cheritable Trust - Rajkot श्री गजानन आश्रम-मालसर ॥ अह मं महापति की ।। ajanan Ashram - M 7:332,500/-(in words) THIRE LEIKH THIRE Name: SUPPRELIA FOUNDATION X B CO P L D ॥ गुरूकृपा ही केबलम् शिष्यस्य परम मंगलम् ॥ RECEIPT Mobile: Address: P.O. Box, 2257+2 Corpus Fund/Permanent Fund/Donation Receive GSINEFT IFSC CODE: BARBORAJVIS BANKSWIFT CODE Cash/Cheque/Draft No.: A.I.C. No. BRANCH: MAVDI PLOT, RAJKOT.

Reg. Off.: "Vighnraj" Malaviya Nagar, H.J. Doshi Hospital Main
Contact: +91-9824277408 / +91-9924132032 Ph.: +91-281-23
E-mail: vighnraj@gmail.com Web: www.shreegajananashran Ac Name: Shree Gajanan Ashram Public Charitable Trust - Rank: Bank: BANK OF BARODA(RAJKOT) A/c No. 253701000078
RTGS/NEFT IFSC CONF. BADDADA. ..... S-2309A Stree C 2069 T. Reg. No. III/12A/5/2011-12/ Dt. 13/10/2011 PAN No.:AAKTS-2309A Receipt No: E-Mail:

(1

Plot No. 38, Kampala Road, Kampala, Uganda.

KAMPALA BRANCH

NOT EXCEEDING USH 11, 404, 400/

11

170147

000256

1020001300

Pay

Crane Forex Bureau Ltd-RTGS Ifo Shree Gajanan Ashram Public Charitable Trust

or order

Uganda Shillings

Eighteen Million Four Hundred Four Thousand Four

UGX\*\*18,404,400

DATE 15-Sep-2015

**Hundred Only** 

Authorised Signature

RUPARELIA FOUNDATION

1002011020001300 06/06/15

Authorised Signature

"OOO256" OB…170147€ 1020001300"